
Pos 

GTS3 

1 

Honda Challenge 

1 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

944 Spec 

1 

No. 

91 

16 

166 

57 

67 

58 

21 

82 

420 

17 

972 

458 

50 

11j 

524 

987 

16 

66 

124 

Name 

Rob Giorgio 

Team Flatspot 

Michael Babcock 

Paul Perkins 

Paul Seiferth 

Ronald Wilson 

Devin Dahn 

Steven Bodeman 

Team Irie Racing 

Tage Evanson 

Thomas Johnson 

Team Dangerous Enterprises 

Chris Wynne 

Jeremy Renshaw 

Brian Turner 

Andrew Titus 

Joseph Calderon 

Team SRD 

Keith Jones 

Class 

GTS3 

Honda Challenge 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

944 Spec 

Laps 

14 

5 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

10 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

Diff 

17.206 

35.124 

35.432 

1:00.205 

1:28.852 

3 Laps 

2.913 

37.726 

53.424 

0.866 

1:07.843 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

27:28.713 

11:12.407 

27:06.525 

27:23.731 

27:41.649 

27:41.957 

28:06.730 

28:35.377 

21:31.374 

26:34.467 

26:37.380 

27:12.193 

27:27.891 

26:35.626 

26:36.492 

27:43.469 

28:25.298 

26:50.125 

28:17.400 

Best Tm 

1:50.260 

1:54.715 

1:55.599 

1:56.379 

1:58.491 

1:58.309 

1:59.442 

2:00.502 

1:56.746 

1:44.829 

1:45.773 

1:48.129 

1:48.057 

1:45.717 

1:47.216 

1:50.402 

1:53.041 

1:53.989 

2:00.907 

Make - Model 

BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic 

Datsun 240Z 

Nissan GT-R 

Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 

Porsche 911 

Porsche Cayman S 

Porsche  Boxster 

Panoz GTRA 

Porsche 924S 

Sponsor 

Team Iron Butt Racing 

Terra Travel 

Wilson Properties/ Team KBR 

DAUM Commercial Real Estate 

NASA AZ & Daisy Antics 

Airpower Insurance/ LLC 

FTWynne Motorsports 

Don Jackson Porsche 

SRD 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.159 

Avg. Speed 

71.121 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.829 

Best Speed 

77.269 

Best Lap by 

17 - Tage Evanson 

Printed: 10/17/2018 7:29:22 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Todd Hought 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

TT Directors - Jeremy Renshaw, Eric Jacobsen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ AMP 10/13/18 - 10/14/18 (CW) 

Race Group 

Race (All Classes) 

Race started at 13:44:44 

AMP 2.250 miles 

10/14/2018 01:40 PM 


